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№ Учебный год Предметные  УУД 

    

Русский язык математика Литературное чтение окружающий мир 

 2012 -2013     

 Высокий 

уровень % 

 4ч. 

100% 

1ч. 

33% 

1ч. 

33% 

 Средний 

уровень % 

3ч. 

100% 

 2ч. 

67% 

2ч. 

67% 

 Низкий 

уровень% 

   

 

 

 

Выводы: 

 Высокий 46% 

 Средний 54% 

 Низкий 0% 
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